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LEAGUE #301: GEORGE'S FUEL CLASSIC
WEEK #35 - 5/14/19

CENTER PHONE: 562-2200
TUESDAY - 7:25 P.M.
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PAT TARSIO III PHONE: 562-2203
LEAGUE SECRETARY: RICH PASCULLO PHONE: 783-1269
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 35 OF 35
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. #13-TEAM 13 - BRYAN 26 508.5 366.5 .581 84310 802 971 2637
2. # 6-3 SIPPERS AND A CHUGGER 27 506.5 368.5 .578 84220 802 933 2601
3. # 8-TEAM 8 - DEREK 28 491 384 .561 83194 792 964 2675
4. # 9-TRI-COUNTY CUSTOM VACUUM 29 465.5 410.5 .531 81344 774 925 2573
5. # 4-TEAM 4 - RICH 30 464.5 410.5 .530 83199 792 919 2601
6. #11-TODD BOWLES 31 461 414 .526 82877 789 921 2604
7. # 5-TEAM 5 - TRACY 32 454 421 .518 83416 794 980 2546
8. # 3-TEAM 3 - MANDY 33 449 426 .513 83125 791 938 2593
9. # 1-TEAM 1 - CHARLIE 34 447.5 427.5 .511 81822 779 885 2526
10. #10-TEAM 10 - LOU 35 446.5 428.5 .510 81452 775 924 2657
11. #12-TEDDS CYCLE 36 439.5 435.5 .502 82190 782 1004 2656
12. # 7-TEAM 7 - JIMMY 23 431 444 .492 80028 762 877 2439
13. # 2-GEORGES FUEL 24 427 448 .488 81791 778 920 2502
14. #14-BYE 25 * 0 850 .000 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 33

*=TEAM NEEDS MAKEUP

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
----------------------- -------------------
#14-BYE 1

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
7 702 834 811 2347 24 VS 14 ... ... ... .... 0

13 814 689 811 2314 8 VS 6 869 892 781 2542 17
8 794 782 775 2351 16 VS 4 718 771 777 2266 9
5 778 793 701 2272 5 VS 9 849 816 802 2467 20

11 824 800 829 2453 18 VS 10 626 731 831 2188 7
1 776 766 763 2305 10 VS 3 802 716 801 2319 15

12 801 813 788 2402 9 VS 2 845 728 846 2419 16
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
290 CHRIS BLAISON 771 PHIL BRUNO 216.5 DEREK BAILEY
289 DEREK BAILEY 765 PAT TARSIO-III 215.6 MIKE FOLCHI
289 VINNIE PIGNATARO 764 DEREK BAILEY 215.3 ROSS WHITEHEAD
289 PAT TARSIO-III 762 MIKE TARSIO 212.8 PHIL BRUNO
287 ROSS WHITEHEAD 758 MIKE FOLCHI 211.3 PAT TARSIO-III

MATCH POINT LEADERS
-------------------

POINTS BOWLER
------ ------
96.0 MIKE FOLCHI
92.0 TINA PETRILLO
90.0 AL MULLER
88.0 DEREK BAILEY
87.5 BILLY TARSIO

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1004 TEDDS CYCLE 2675 TEAM 8 - DEREK
980 TEAM 5 - TRACY 2657 TEAM 10 - LOU
971 TEAM 13 - BRYAN 2656 TEDDS CYCLE
964 TEAM 8 - DEREK 2637 TEAM 13 - BRYAN
938 TEAM 3 - MANDY 2604 TODD BOWLES
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

269 CHRIS BLAISON IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 265 MONIQUE RONDON
733 CHRIS BLAISON IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 689 PAM TARSIO

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS WON WON 200S 300S 600S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - TEAM 1 - CHARLIE

TONY VALICENTI 169 175 223 567 19752 99 199 274 715 1.0 77.0 47 0 15 1 0
AL MULLER 186 175 187 548 19283 102 189 247 673 3.0 90.0 30 0 9 0 0
CHARLIE MULLER 207 174 150 531 13861 75 184 234 636 1.0 36.0 23 0 6 0 0
BILLY ROSS 214 242 203 659 20437 99 206 268 730 2.0 67.5 57 0 22 1 0

TM #2 - GEORGES FUEL
LARRY SCHUPNER 202 160 203 565 17743 93 190 246 668 2.0 63.0 37 0 7 0 0
CINDI BLAISON 185 160 161 506 11559 66 175 242 595 1.0 42.0 9 0 0 0 0
JASON ROSENTHAL 202 200 213 615 21864 105 208 279 689 3.0 79.0 73 0 29 0 0
CHRIS BLAISON 256 208 269 733 21099 102 206 290 753 4.0 69.0 60 0 13 5 0

TM #3 - TEAM 3 - MANDY
MANDY TARSIO 223 195 192 610 19878 99 200 268 705 3.0 69.5 49 0 16 1 0
BILL SPRINGS 170 132 199 501 18416 102 180 245 635 1.0 63.5 22 0 5 0 0
LARS KOHLER 183 194 199 576 17247 87 198 258 682 3.0 63.5 39 0 14 0 0
PHIL BRUNO 226 195 211 632 21707 102 212 279 771 2.0 59.5 68 0 24 4 0

TM #4 - TEAM 4 - RICH
KEN PETRILLO 173 183 168 524 21099 102 206 268 718 1.0 85.0 62 0 21 1 0
IRVIE BARRY 201 206 198 605 14469 78 185 258 707 4.0 71.0 21 0 5 1 0
RICH PASCULLO 182 181 189 552 21070 105 200 248 674 .0 72.0 53 0 21 0 0
JAMAL BATTLE 162 201 222 585 21567 105 205 279 751 1.0 69.0 62 0 13 4 0

TM #5 - TEAM 5 - TRACY
VICTOR LOPEZ 204 242 230 676 21656 104 208 279 705 3.0 86.5 61 0 20 2 0
JORDAN PEEL 230 171 124 525 14467 81 178 258 686 1.0 49.0 18 0 3 0 0
TRACY TARSIO ... ... ... ... 8243 42 196 258 657 ... 24.5 17 0 6 0 0
PAT TARSIO-III 194 212 181 587 20923 99 211 289 765 1.0 75.5 71 0 25 2 0

TM #6 - 3 SIPPERS AND A CHUGGER
PAM TARSIO 257 238 194 689 21284 105 202 263 722 3.0 81.5 52 0 19 1 0
TINA PETRILLO 194 221 207 622 19783 102 193 257 695 4.0 92.0 39 0 10 0 0
KEVIN WARD 234 235 197 666 20769 105 197 272 680 3.0 61.0 45 0 18 0 0
NICK WATKINS 184 198 183 565 21883 105 208 278 749 1.0 78.0 66 0 21 3 0

TM #7 - TEAM 7 - JIMMY
MATT WATKINS 144 203 213 560 19261 102 188 278 684 3.0 62.0 31 0 7 0 0
SCOTT BINDER 180 234 172 586 16113 87 185 245 654 4.0 78.0 25 0 6 0 0
JIMMY RUGGERIO 176 196 226 598 19500 102 191 265 671 4.0 52.5 33 0 7 0 0
JOHN MALOY 202 201 200 603 19629 99 198 268 665 4.0 51.0 45 0 15 0 0

TM #8 - TEAM 8 - DEREK
STEVE PYATT 188 169 171 528 18891 99 190 257 649 3.0 51.0 39 0 10 0 0
RYAN CROSBY 144 185 178 507 15185 84 180 269 659 .0 66.0 19 0 2 0 0
VINNIE PIGNATARO 244 194 228 666 19826 96 206 289 726 4.0 87.0 56 0 14 4 0
DEREK BAILEY 218 234 198 650 22091 102 216 289 764 3.0 88.0 69 0 27 4 0

TM #9 - TRI-COUNTY CUSTOM VACUUM
MATT DEGROTE 206 191 167 564 20508 105 195 267 699 1.0 66.5 50 0 15 0 0
JOE OSTRANDER 193 232 238 663 8825 45 196 247 674 3.0 44.5 23 0 7 0 0
DAVE DEGROTE 224 194 194 612 16082 78 206 278 683 4.0 77.5 45 0 18 0 0
MIKE ZAHRA 226 199 203 628 21013 105 200 258 714 3.0 71.0 56 0 16 1 0

TM #10 - TEAM 10 - LOU
LOU HAUSER 179 208 156 543 20676 105 196 266 706 1.0 59.5 48 0 15 1 0
CHRIS BARONE 141 161 258 560 17162 90 190 259 693 1.0 65.0 30 0 8 0 0
CHARLIE FERNANDEZ 143 182 200 525 19569 102 191 255 643 .0 67.0 37 0 10 0 0
TOM LAURENCELL 163 180 217 560 11666 63 185 238 663 2.0 36.0 21 0 4 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS WON WON 200S 300S 600S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #11 - TODD BOWLES

CHRIS SLATTERY 197 193 196 586 18167 93 195 258 695 3.0 63.5 43 0 11 0 0
TODD THOMPSON 172 182 158 512 16741 96 174 249 662 2.0 63.0 16 0 2 0 0
BILLY TARSIO 233 224 217 674 21791 105 207 267 718 4.0 87.5 65 0 23 1 0
ROSS WHITEHEAD 222 201 258 681 21965 102 215 287 746 3.0 69.0 74 0 25 5 0

TM #12 - TEDDS CYCLE
MONIQUE RONDON 193 265 175 633 18089 96 188 266 688 2.0 63.5 33 0 8 0 0
VICTOR ROMAN 202 152 185 539 12278 66 186 258 682 3.0 48.0 18 0 3 0 0
ALLAN BLOHM 172 200 216 588 18266 90 202 268 695 1.0 61.0 56 0 16 0 0
JOSE RONDON-SR 234 196 212 642 22059 105 210 279 718 .0 76.0 72 0 24 2 0

TM #13 - TEAM 13 - BRYAN
BRYAN BARTH 204 189 207 600 21474 105 204 278 722 1.0 84.0 62 0 21 1 0
JUSTIN DRABICK 183 154 144 481 17072 99 172 249 604 .0 49.0 13 0 1 0 0
MIKE FOLCHI 215 173 225 613 22647 105 215 277 758 1.0 96.0 76 0 20 8 0
MIKE TARSIO 212 173 235 620 22127 105 210 267 762 3.0 81.5 67 0 21 4 0

TM #14 - BYE

*SUBSTITUTES*
PETE ALBERT ... ... ... ... 7010 42 166 221 611 ... 19.0 2 0 1 0 0
T ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 0 0 0 0 0
LOU SANTIAGO-SR ... ... ... ... 526 3 175 186 526 ... .0 0 0 0 0 0
GARY STEINHAUR ... ... ... ... 8063 45 179 219 574 ... 34.0 10 0 0 0 0
JOHN MORIN ... ... ... ... 1141 6 190 226 594 ... 3.0 3 0 0 0 0
GEORGE BLAISON ... ... ... ... 510 3 170 175 510 ... 1.0 0 0 0 0 0
JIM PAGLIARO ... ... ... ... 4054 21 193 256 663 ... 13.0 10 0 2 0 0
DOMINICK DECKER ... ... ... ... 7793 36 216 300 794 ... 33.0 25 1 8 2 0
JJ VANRIPER ... ... ... ... 4301 21 204 268 670 ... 13.0 10 0 3 0 0
BUCKY DECERBO ... ... ... ... 5132 27 190 233 616 ... 18.5 7 0 3 0 0
ARTIE SINGLETON ... ... ... ... 1726 9 191 233 643 ... 4.0 3 0 1 0 0
FRANK SECRETO ... ... ... ... 3077 15 205 245 647 ... 8.5 9 0 3 0 0
SHAWN WHITEHEAD ... ... ... ... 479 3 159 182 479 ... 1.0 0 0 0 0 0
RON GODDARD ... ... ... ... 8389 48 174 222 592 ... 16.0 6 0 0 0 0
BILL PENTZ ... ... ... ... 1745 9 193 242 628 ... 7.0 3 0 1 0 0
LOU SANTIAGO-JR ... ... ... ... 1198 6 199 258 624 ... 4.0 2 0 1 0 0
FRANK MANDATO ... ... ... ... 5910 30 197 265 679 ... 21.0 11 0 3 0 0
DON DURLAND-L ... ... ... ... 509 3 169 189 509 ... .0 0 0 0 0 0
BRYAN MORROW ... ... ... ... 1660 9 184 222 603 ... 4.0 3 0 1 0 0
DOUG MATTESON ... ... ... ... 3105 15 207 247 668 ... 12.0 10 0 4 0 0
JOE TERASSI ... ... ... ... 4610 24 192 236 654 ... 13.0 9 0 2 0 0
BILL ROSE ... ... ... ... 1331 9 147 172 473 ... 1.0 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN GUARNERI ... ... ... ... 600 3 200 227 600 ... 2.0 1 0 1 0 0
KARA YACKEL ... ... ... ... 472 3 157 178 472 ... 3.0 0 0 0 0 0
JERRY TROTTA ... ... ... ... 542 3 180 204 542 ... 2.0 1 0 0 0 0
JOHN MARASA 150 168 166 484 10511 54 194 248 662 .0 35.5 23 0 5 0 0
RICK K ... ... ... ... 451 3 150 169 451 ... .0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS SMITH ... ... ... ... 534 3 178 194 534 ... 1.0 0 0 0 0 0
LOU SANTIAGO ... ... ... ... 568 3 189 192 568 ... .0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE DICASA ... ... ... ... 482 3 160 169 482 ... .0 0 0 0 0 0
CHARLIE SCHOFIELD ... ... ... ... 550 3 183 208 550 ... 4.0 1 0 0 0 0
MIKE BALLES ... ... ... ... 484 3 161 183 484 ... .0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE RUGGERIO ... ... ... ... 511 3 170 201 511 ... 1.0 1 0 0 0 0
AL EDWARDS ... ... ... ... 500 3 166 202 500 ... .0 1 0 0 0 0
BRIAN SEWALL ... ... ... ... 579 3 193 207 579 ... 4.0 1 0 0 0 0
ANDRE ATKINS ... ... ... ... 441 3 147 169 441 ... .0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB FROST ... ... ... ... 543 3 181 217 543 ... 2.0 1 0 0 0 0
MIKE SULLIVAN ... ... ... ... 479 3 159 215 479 ... 1.0 1 0 0 0 0
MIKE FIALOWSKI ... ... ... ... 580 3 193 200 580 ... 4.0 1 0 0 0 0
MIKE FILAKOWSKI ... ... ... ... 566 3 188 225 566 ... 1.0 1 0 0 0 0
MIKE MASTROPIETRO ... ... ... ... 157 1 157 157 157 ... .0 0 0 0 0 0
TIM SHERIDAN ... ... ... ... 537 3 179 191 537 ... 4.0 0 0 0 0 0
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LEAGUE #301: GEORGE'S FUEL CLASSIC
WEEK #36 - 5/21/19

BOWLER HGS HSS WON 200S 600S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS WON 200S 600S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
DEREK BAILEY 289 764 88.0 69 27 22091 102 216.5 KEVIN WARD 272 680 61.0 45 18 20769 105 197.8
MIKE FOLCHI 277 758 96.0 76 20 22647 105 215.6 LOU HAUSER 266 706 59.5 48 15 20676 105 196.9
ROSS WHITEHEAD 287 746 69.0 74 25 21965 102 215.3 TRACY TARSIO 258 657 24.5 17 6 8243 42 196.2
PHIL BRUNO 279 771 59.5 68 24 21707 102 212.8 JOE OSTRANDER 247 674 44.5 23 7 8825 45 196.1
PAT TARSIO-III 289 765 75.5 71 25 20923 99 211.3 MATT DEGROTE 267 699 66.5 50 15 20508 105 195.3

MIKE TARSIO 267 762 81.5 67 21 22127 105 210.7 CHRIS SLATTERY 258 695 63.5 43 11 18167 93 195.3
JOSE RONDON-SR 279 718 76.0 72 24 22059 105 210.0 TINA PETRILLO 257 695 92.0 39 10 19783 102 193.9
NICK WATKINS 278 749 78.0 66 21 21883 105 208.4 CHARLIE FERNANDEZ 255 643 67.0 37 10 19569 102 191.8
JASON ROSENTHAL 279 689 79.0 73 29 21864 105 208.2 JIMMY RUGGERIO 265 671 52.5 33 7 19500 102 191.1
VICTOR LOPEZ 279 705 86.5 61 20 21656 104 208.2 STEVE PYATT 257 649 51.0 39 10 18891 99 190.8

BILLY TARSIO 267 718 87.5 65 23 21791 105 207.5 LARRY SCHUPNER 246 668 63.0 37 7 17743 93 190.7
CHRIS BLAISON 290 753 69.0 60 13 21099 102 206.8 CHRIS BARONE 259 693 65.0 30 8 17162 90 190.6
KEN PETRILLO 268 718 85.0 62 21 21099 102 206.8 AL MULLER 247 673 90.0 30 9 19283 102 189.0
VINNIE PIGNATARO 289 726 87.0 56 14 19826 96 206.5 MATT WATKINS 278 684 62.0 31 7 19261 102 188.8
BILLY ROSS 268 730 67.5 57 22 20437 99 206.4 MONIQUE RONDON 266 688 63.5 33 8 18089 96 188.4

DAVE DEGROTE 278 683 77.5 45 18 16082 78 206.1 VICTOR ROMAN 258 682 48.0 18 3 12278 66 186.0
JAMAL BATTLE 279 751 69.0 62 13 21567 105 205.4 IRVIE BARRY 258 707 71.0 21 5 14469 78 185.5
BRYAN BARTH 278 722 84.0 62 21 21474 105 204.5 SCOTT BINDER 245 654 78.0 25 6 16113 87 185.2
ALLAN BLOHM 268 695 61.0 56 16 18266 90 202.9 TOM LAURENCELL 238 663 36.0 21 4 11666 63 185.1
PAM TARSIO 263 722 81.5 52 19 21284 105 202.7 CHARLIE MULLER 234 636 36.0 23 6 13861 75 184.8

MANDY TARSIO 268 705 69.5 49 16 19878 99 200.7 RYAN CROSBY 269 659 66.0 19 2 15185 84 180.7
RICH PASCULLO 248 674 72.0 53 21 21070 105 200.6 BILL SPRINGS 245 635 63.5 22 5 18416 102 180.5
MIKE ZAHRA 258 714 71.0 56 16 21013 105 200.1 JORDAN PEEL 258 686 49.0 18 3 14467 81 178.6
TONY VALICENTI 274 715 77.0 47 15 19752 99 199.5 CINDI BLAISON 242 595 42.0 9 0 11559 66 175.1
LARS KOHLER 258 682 63.5 39 14 17247 87 198.2 TODD THOMPSON 249 662 63.0 16 2 16741 96 174.3

JOHN MALOY 268 665 51.0 45 15 19629 99 198.2 JUSTIN DRABICK 249 604 49.0 13 1 17072 99 172.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
57-DOMINICK DECKER 300 794 33.0 25 8 7793 36 216.4 76-JERRY TROTTA 204 542 2.0 1 0 542 3 180.6
71-DOUG MATTESON 247 668 12.0 10 4 3105 15 207.0 47-GARY STEINHAUR 219 574 34.0 10 0 8063 45 179.1
63-FRANK SECRETO 245 647 8.5 9 3 3077 15 205.1 94-TIM SHERIDAN 191 537 4.0 0 0 537 3 179.0
60-JJ VANRIPER 268 670 13.0 10 3 4301 21 204.8 79-CHRIS SMITH 194 534 1.0 0 0 534 3 178.0
74-KEVIN GUARNERI 227 600 2.0 1 1 600 3 200.0 46-LOU SANTIAGO-SR 186 526 .0 0 0 526 3 175.3

67-LOU SANTIAGO-JR 258 624 4.0 2 1 1198 6 199.6 65-RON GODDARD 222 592 16.0 6 0 8389 48 174.7
68-FRANK MANDATO 265 679 21.0 11 3 5910 30 197.0 85-JOE RUGGERIO 201 511 1.0 1 0 511 3 170.3
77-JOHN MARASA 248 662 35.5 23 5 10511 54 194.6 55-GEORGE BLAISON 175 510 1.0 0 0 510 3 170.0
66-BILL PENTZ 242 628 7.0 3 1 1745 9 193.8 69-DON DURLAND-L 189 509 .0 0 0 509 3 169.6
91-MIKE FIALOWSKI 200 580 4.0 1 0 580 3 193.3 34-PETE ALBERT 221 611 19.0 2 1 7010 42 166.9

56-JIM PAGLIARO 256 663 13.0 10 2 4054 21 193.0 86-AL EDWARDS 202 500 .0 1 0 500 3 166.6
87-BRIAN SEWALL 207 579 4.0 1 0 579 3 193.0 84-MIKE BALLES 183 484 .0 0 0 484 3 161.3
72-JOE TERASSI 236 654 13.0 9 2 4610 24 192.0 81-DAVE DICASA 169 482 .0 0 0 482 3 160.6
62-ARTIE SINGLETON 233 643 4.0 3 1 1726 9 191.7 64-SHAWN WHITEHEAD 182 479 1.0 0 0 479 3 159.6
54-JOHN MORIN 226 594 3.0 3 0 1141 6 190.1 90-MIKE SULLIVAN 215 479 1.0 1 0 479 3 159.6

61-BUCKY DECERBO 233 616 18.5 7 3 5132 27 190.0 75-KARA YACKEL 178 472 3.0 0 0 472 3 157.3
80-LOU SANTIAGO 192 568 .0 0 0 568 3 189.3 93-MIKE MASTROPIETR 157 157 .0 0 0 157 1 157.0
92-MIKE FILAKOWSKI 225 566 1.0 1 0 566 3 188.6 78-RICK K 169 451 .0 0 0 451 3 150.3
70-BRYAN MORROW 222 603 4.0 3 1 1660 9 184.4 73-BILL ROSE 172 473 1.0 0 0 1331 9 147.8
83-CHARLIE SCHOFIEL 208 550 4.0 1 0 550 3 183.3 88-ANDRE ATKINS 169 441 .0 0 0 441 3 147.0

89-BOB FROST 217 543 2.0 1 0 543 3 181.0 45- 0 0 .0 0 0 0 0


